 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
M3202A PXIe Arbitrary Waveform
Generator with Optional Real-Time
Sequencing and FPGA Programming
1 GSa/s, 12 Bits, 4 Channels
Generate High-Precision, Complex, Real-World Signals
The M3202A high-performance, high-bandwidth arbitrary waveform generator combines an
advanced waveform generation system with embedded function generators and modulators

IQ
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 5
Ordering Information 1
Product Description
M3202A PXI arbitrary waveform generator: 1 GSa/s, 12 Bits
Options Description
M3202A-CH4 2 Four channels
M3202A-CLF 2,4 Fixed / Variable sampling clock, low jitter
M3202A-DM1 Dual modulation capability (amplitude and angle simultaneously)
M3202A-M01 2 / -M12 / -M20
Memory 16 MB, 8 MSamples / 128 MB, 60 MSamples / 2 GB,
1 GSamples
Options Description
M3202A-HVI Enables HVI programming, requires the -HV1 option and the HVI
software license (KS2201A)
M3202A-FP1 Enables FPGA programming, requires -K41 option and an FPGA
design environment license (KF9000A)
M3202A-K32 / K41 FPGA, Xilinx 7K325T / 7K410T, required for -FP1 option only
(needs memory option -M20)
Options 3 Description
M3601A HVI design environment
M3602A FPGA design environment